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UIT2201 CS and IT Revolution 
 

Semester 2 (2005-06) 
 

Tentative Schedule (Revised: 04-Apr-2006) 
 

# 2005 Activity 
1 09 Jan Mon Topic 1,10: Introduction, Demystification, Trends 
1 12 Jan Thu      T1 – Tutorial 1 
2 16 Jan Mon Class cancelled 
2 19 Jan Thu      T2 – Tutorial 1 (continued) 
3 23 Jan Mon Topic 2: Algorithms (What is Algorithm) 
3 26 Jan Thu      T3 – Tutorial 2 
4 30 Jan Mon Gong Xi Fa Cai! 
4 02 Feb Thu Topic 2: Algorithms (Simple Algorithms) [makeup-16-Jan] 
5 06 Feb Mon Topic 2: Algorithms (Algorithmic Problem Solving) 
5 09 Feb Thu      T4 – Tutorial 3 
6 13 Feb Mon      No lectures (cancelled due to conference) 
6 16 Feb Thu      No tutorial (cancelled due to conference) 
 19 – 23 Feb Mid Semester Break (Sunday to Thursday)  
 23-Feb Thu** Topic 4: Hardware (Bin #, Representation) [makeup-13-Feb] 
7 27 Feb Mon Topic 3: Database 
7 02 Mar Thu      T5 – Tutorial 4   
8 06 Mar Mon Topic 4: Hardware (Logic Circuit Design) 
8 09 Mar Thu      T7 [Fri, 10 March, 8pm, Quiz 1 (Topics 1-3)]  
9 13 Mar Mon Topic 5: Machine Organization (+ Quiz 1 answer) 
9 16 Mar Thu      T8 
10 20 Mar Mon Topic 5: Network 
10 23 Mar Thu      T9 
11 27 Mar Mon Topic 6: AI 
11 30 Mar Thu      T10   
12 03 Apr Mon Topic  7: Theory 
12 06 Apr Thu      T11  [Thu, 06 April, 7pm, Quiz 2  (Topics 4-6)] 
13 10 Apr Mon Topic 8&9: Crypto, Security, eCom; C & S; Future Trends 
13 13 Apr Thu      T12: Revision tutorial 
 14 – 20 Apr Reading Week 
 27 Apr Thu FINAL EXAM 

 
Public Holidays:  10 Jan (Tue), 29-31 Jan (Sun-Tue), 14 Apr (Fri) 

 
**Decision:   Makeup lecture on Thu 23rd, 12-2pm 
  


